provision requiring that at least thirty (30) days’ prior written notice be given 

Advance in the event of cancellation or material change of the coverage in any 
policy.  

g) If the Vendor’s insurance program incorporates deductibles or self-insured 
retention in excess of Twenty Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00) per 

occurrence, the certificate of insurance shall state the per occurrence, loss or 

claim (however defined) deductible, retention, aggregate retention and 
umbrella insurance requirements.  

h) If any insurance is written on a “claims made” form (instead of on a per